28 April 2024 Sunday

44th Race Starts At:15:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk No

1.WIN FOR YOU

2.PRINCE OF
DARKNESS

3.KINGHESO
4.WILD DANGER
5.SOPHIANEA
6.SHIELD MAIDEN
7.SFORZARING
8.GUTSHOT
9.MRBIG SHOT

10.FLATYOS

Horse
Name

5yochh
4yobh
4yobh
4yochh
4yo bm
4yo chm
4yobh
4yobh
4yochh

4yobh

Handicap 17

Race Program

1.)313.000

1)71.990 ¢

Age Origin
KANEKO - FEMVE CHLEBRE (IRE) 61
BRAZEN BEAU (AUS) - MAGIKA (GB) 60,5
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - MARANA -
TAU
CARFEDEVI (USA) - MLDLY OFFENSIVE 57
(USA)
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - LUCKY NUVBER 55,5
LUXOR- ATESHATIN 55
SCARFACE- PRATEGIRL 54
MALI - LADY SMTH 53,5
NATIVEKHAN(FR) - KWANIBAY (GB) 525
ROCKVASTER (IRE) - RACHA. CORRE 50

2 Pick six Starts from this race, 4th double Starts from this race, Pick, Quinella, Exacta

2)125.200 ¢
2)28796 ¢

Weight Jockey

1.5.80GUT  SEL. ERDEMRCI

ARZ
GELIKOGLU

S.KAYA YAK. GELIK

N.A/CI

MCICEK  SEM ULAS
GOZGELIK  BOR. CAPKIN

VEDAT ABIS EMR. AGUN

. NED.
KGOKCE  pAGUNDUZ
C.CAN
AVILDIZ & 8 el
o ARIZ
EClZK CELIKOGLU

GOK BEKTAS ELI. AKIN

kg, 1400 Dirt (Polytrack)
3.)62.600 ¢
3.)14.398 ¢
Owner  Trainer St RT Last6
Race
MURAKKILIC 7 88 511246 15
U.BILIK 1 85 11- 15
I.CECAN 3 78 046183 10
B.AY 10 78 025265 184
OGUNELI 6 75 25
SALTUNBAS 9 74 222211 196
D.ERGIN 2 72 95 172
T.TASAR 4 71 5413 39
U.BILIK 5 69 60- 36
AKURT 8 60 147-724 13

istanbul Racecourse (6th Day)

4)31.300 ¢
4)7199+

LR L20

17

18

18

16

16

20

12

18

13

15

1.25.46

1.23.32

12423

1.26.07

1.26.77

1.24.46

1.24.86

Best
Time

22,25
1,55
12,25
20,65
10,55
4,80
24,15
9,85
1,55

13,30

Win PSF Video
4.02(8) True
23.88(1) True
9.86(4)

4.34(7)
9.55(5) True

16.97(2) True
2.24(9) True
11.34(3) True
8.75(1)

9.05(6) True



